

No representation for plaintiff. Even plaintiffs are not come forward to take steps against the Lrs. of the defendant No.22. Suit is abated against the defendant No.22.

Call on for cross examination of P.W.1, by:24.08.2021.

Prl. Sr.Civil Judge & JMFC,
Hubballi.